NST7236-A Ash
NST7236-C Charcoal
NST7236-E Earth
NST7236-P Pearl
NST7236-S Slate
PRODUCT DETAILS
• 72" x 36" x 23" OD (1829mm x 914mm x 584mm)
• 2.17" (55mm) drain opening
• 2.36″ (60mm) overflow hole
• Capacity: 105 gallons
• Weight: 900lbs
• Approx. 18.5″ from center of drain to
  overflow floor placement
• Handcrafted from sustainable NativeStone
• Sealed with NativeStone ShieldTM
INSTALLATION
• Freestanding bathtub
COORDINATING PRODUCTS
• Push to Seal Bath Waste & Overflow: DR290
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
• UPC/cUPC compliant
IMPORTANT
Do NOT use tape or other adhesives on NativeStone
as it may remove the sealer.
Due to the handcrafted nature of this product, it
will vary in finish, texture, hammering, and other
details. Dimensions may vary up to ¼" (6mm).
We strongly recommend waiting for the actual
product before making any installation cuts.
SPECIFICATIONS
60” AURORA72" AVALON
NativeStone® Collection
2.83" DIA
(72mm)
2.17" DIA
(55mm)
30"
(762mm)
21"
(533mm)
21"
(533mm)
23"
(584mm)
23"
(584mm)
36"
(914mm)
47"
(1194mm)
66"
(1676mm)
72"
(1829mm)
3.5"
(89mm)
45"
(1143mm)
28"
(711mm)
24"
(610mm)
72"
(1829mm)
36"
(914mm)
Tel: 800.786.0862 | Fax: 805.546.8248 | mail@nativetrailshome.com | www.nativetrailshome.com V3.2
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
3"
(76mm)
2.36" DIA
(60mm)
19.5"
(229mm)